10.

11.

ZVR-Zahl: 672535489

Einzelgesamtwertung

30 liegend

Wechner Michael
Rudigier Manuel
60 liegend

Pfandler Elisabeth
Jesner Martin
Mallaun Martin
Ladner Manfred
Sailer Werner
Waibl Emmerich
Zangerl Ernst

Schwaiger  Arnold

Pflaume Philipp
Forcher Hubert
Jesner Gabi

Einzelgesamtwertung

3x20
Mallaun Martin
2x30

Jesner Martin
Ladner Manfred
Sailer Werner
Zangerl| Ernst
Pfandler Elisabeth
Forcher Hubert
Jesner Gabi

Bez.Spl.KK Landeck Dominique Mark

Jugend m

Jugend m

Senioren 2
Senioren 2
Manner
Senioren 1
Senioren 1
Senioren 3
Senioren 2
Senioren 2
Jungschitzen
Senioren 1

Senioren 2

Stellung

Manner

Senioren 2
Senioren 1
Senioren 1
Senioren 1
Senioren 2
Senioren 1

Senioren 2

Gilde

Kappl
Kappl

Zams
Landeck
Kappl
Kappl
Kappl
Landeck
Landeck
Landeck
Landeck
Landeck

Landeck

Kappl

Landeck
Kappl
Kappl
Landeck
Zams
Landeck

Landeck

bis 31. Mai
1.Runde

253,0

250,0

614,3
610,6
608,7
608,6
607,6
605,9
604,6
599,2
589,1
582,0

577,2

bis 31. Mai
1.Runde

529

557
551
551
537
534
514

514

Bezirksschiitzenbund Landeck ww.bsb-landeck.at

Bezirks-Runden KK-Gewehr 50m 2015

bis 30. Juni bis 31 Juli
2.Runde 3.Runde Schnitt

253,00

250,00

614,30
610,60
608,70
608,60
607,60
605,90
604,60
599,20
589,10
582,00

577,20

bis 30. Juni bis 31 Juli
2.Runde 3.Runde Schnitt

529,00

557,00
551,00
551,00
537,00
534,00
514,00

514,00



30 liegend

Wechner
Rudigier

60 liegend
Pfandler

Jesner
Mallaun
Ladner
Sailer
Waibl
Zangerl
Schwaiger
Pflaume
Forcher
Jesner

3 x40
3x20

Mallaun

2x30
Jesner
Ladner
Sailer
Zangerl
Pfandler
Forcher
Jesner

Michael
Manuel

Elisabeth
Martin
Martin
Manfred
Werner

Emmerich

Ernst
Arnold
Philipp
Hubert
Gabi

Martin

Martin
Manfred
Werner
Ernst
Elisabeth
Hubert
Gabi

KI.
Jum
Jum

S2w
S2m
M

Sim
Sim
S3m
S2m
S2m
JSm
Sim
S2w

M

S2m
Sim
S1lm
Sim
S2w
Sim
S2w

Gilde
Kappl
Kappl

Zams
Landeck
Kappl
Kappl
Kappl
Landeck
Landeck
Landeck
Landeck
Landeck
Landeck

Kappl

Landeck
Kappl
Kappl
Landeck
Zams
Landeck
Landeck

Bezirks-Runden KK-Gewehr 50m 2015

Einzelergebnisse 1.Runde 31.Mai 2015

1P 2P 3P 4P 5P 6.P Ringe
83,0 84,0 86,0 253,0
87,0 83,0 80,0 250,0
103,6 104,4 101,8 102,1 101,8 100,6 614,3
99,9 102,5 102,9 101,7 101,3 102,3 610,6
101,5 100,5 102,0 100,6 100,9 103,2 608,7
101,8 103,0 98,5 101,9 1029 1005 608,6
101,17 99,8 101,12 101,3 102,4 101,9 607,6
100,3 99,9 103,121 101,1 100,6 100,9 605,9
100,4 99,5 101,3 101,1 101,5 100,8 604,6
99,0 101,4 984 98,3 99,7 1024 599,2
99,6 990 99,2 973 979 96,1 5891
99,7 94,1 955 92,7 100,7 99,3 5820
941 974 954 953 96,4 986 5772
kniend liegend stehend
1. 2. 3. 4, Su 1. 2 3. Su 1. 2. 3. Su|Ringe
88 87 175 95 96 191 81 82 163| 529
Su

95 98 96 289 90 94 84 268| 557

95 95 98 288 84 87 92 263| 551

94 97 96 287 89 86 89 264| 551

96 97 97 290 85 84 78 2471 537

100 99 96 295 79 81 79 239| 534

90 94 97 281 78 80 75 233| 514

95 96 96 287 70 79 78 227| 514




